FRHWM5029-30HB RANGE HOOD
FORNO ALTA QUALITA 30" RANGE HOOD
STAINLESS STEEL, HYBRID FILTER
Specifications:
Motor Capacity: 600CFM (single motor)
Control type: Electric control
Lamp type: LED stripe light
Filter type: Hybrid
Voltage/Frequency: 120Volt/60Hz
Power: 380W
Current: 3A
Features:
• Stainless Steel
• Tough control, 4 speed
• Infrared light ×1
• Single motor
• Easy installation
CTM Appliances 11420 Albert Hudon, Montreal, Qc Canada H1G 3J6 – 514-324-4200forno.ca
Product Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 29.53” x 25” x 22.6”
Weight: 86.7 lbs
Carton Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 33.1 x 26.2 x 28.9
Gross Weight: 106 lbs